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Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  BOUZAID  Alexandre 

 2  ELSAGHIR  Ahmed 

 3  FAYEZ  Ayman 

 3  SAIF  Mohannad 

 5  EL HAOUARI  Abdelkarim 

 6  KADAM  Babacar 

 7  ROGER  Zacharie Herve 

 8  DIABATE  Keletigui Julien 

 9  BUHDEIMA  Khaled 

 10  NABIL  Ahmed 

 11  KOZMA  Kalman 

 12  CADE  Maxime Ichem 

 13  RAMI  Aissam 

 14  ANTONIO  Adilson Jose F. 

 15  COULIBALY  Gaoussou 

 16  SAGNAN  Bourama Keba 

 17  DIALLO  Cheikh Omar 

 18  MANZINI  Thulani 

 19  KABIKISSA  Jelsy-Havel 

 20  SEFULARO  Keith Manyaneyane 

 21  GUNPUT  Satya 

 22  MADUMA  Sello Given 

 23  DIAMONEKA  Fach Gaël 

 24  COULIBALY  Gaoussou 

 25  MENEZES ROMERO  Marco Filipe 

 26  IDDRISU  Bashiru 

 27  NIKIEMA  Jonas 

 28  OKWA  David 

 29  AFFORTU  Husseni 
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 29  HAMZA  Nazif 
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Championnats d'Afrique

Poules, round No 1

FAYEZ Ayman  EGY V V V V V 1.000 19 25

MADUMA Sello Given  RSA 0 3 V 4 3 0.200 -7 15

RAMI Aissam  MAR 2 V V V 1 0.600 -2 18

MENEZES ROMERO Marco Filipe  FIE 1 2 3 V 3 0.200 -10 14

KABIKISSA Jelsy-Havel  CGO 1 V 4 4 V 0.400 -4 19

DIALLO Cheikh Omar  SEN 2 V V V 4 0.600 4 21

KADAM Babacar  SEN V V V 2 V 0.800 11 22

KOZMA Kalman  RSA 2 V V 4 V 0.600 5 21

AFFORTU Husseni  GHA 1 2 2 0 4 0.000 -16 9

ANTONIO Adilson Jose F.  FIE 2 2 V 4 V 0.400 0 18

ELSAGHIR Ahmed  EGY V V V V V 1.000 15 25

NIKIEMA Jonas  BUR 1 2 V 1 0 0.200 -15 9

COULIBALY Gaoussou  MLI 0 2 3 V 1 0.200 -9 11

MANZINI Thulani  RSA V V 1 V 3 0.600 3 19

SAGNAN Bourama Keba  SEN V 4 1 3 4 0.200 -5 17

SAIF Mohannad  EGY V V V V V 1.000 17 25

IDDRISU Bashiru  GHA 0 2 V 1 2 0.200 -13 10

ROGER Zacharie Herve  MAR V V V 2 V 0.800 7 22

EL HAOUARI Abdelkarim  MAR V V V V V 1.000 15 25

NABIL Ahmed  EGY 3 4 V V V 0.600 10 22

DIABATE Keletigui Julien  MLI 2 V V V V 0.800 3 22

GUNPUT Satya  MRI 1 0 4 V V 0.400 -5 15

OKWA David  NGR 2 1 3 1 3 0.000 -15 10

DIAMONEKA Fach Gaël  CGO 2 1 3 4 V 0.200 -8 15

HAMZA Nazif  GHA 4 2 1 1 1 0.000 -16 9

CADE Maxime Ichem  ALG V 3 V V 2 0.600 0 20

BOUZAID Alexandre  SEN V V V V V 1.000 16 25

COULIBALY Gaoussou  MLI V 2 2 4 3 0.200 -3 16

SEFULARO Keith Manyaneyane  RSA V 4 1 V 1 0.400 -4 16

Championnats d'Afrique http://www.engarde-service.com/files/egyptianfencingfedration/african...

1 of 2 2016-02-28 10:33



BUHDEIMA Khaled  LBA V V 1 V3 V 0.800 7 19
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      Tableau of 32

  Tableau of 32   Tableau of 16

   1 

32 

   17 15/8

16 15/9

   9 

24 15/11

   25 15/11

8 

   5  ELSAGHIR Ahmed 

 ELSAGHIR Ahmed 

28 

 ELSAGHIR Ahmed 

   21  SAGNAN Bourama Keba 15/5

 SAGNAN Bourama Keba 

12  DIALLO Cheikh Omar 12/11

   13  MANZINI Thulani 

 COULIBALY Gaoussou 

20  COULIBALY Gaoussou 15/8

 EL HAOUARI Abdelkarim 

   29 11/10

 EL HAOUARI Abdelkarim 

4  EL HAOUARI Abdelkarim 

   3 

30 

   19 15/13
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22 15/12

   27 15/13
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   23 15/13

10 15/4
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   31 15/8
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      Tableau of 8

  Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1 

8 15/10

   5  ELSAGHIR Ahmed 15/14

 ELSAGHIR Ahmed 

4  EL HAOUARI Abdelkarim 15/6

   3 13/10

6 15/13

   7 15/7

2 15/11
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